
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

  
  

 
 

   

  
   

 
  

  

 Alameda 
Percent 

 Proposition 13 
Property Taxes and Seismic 

Retrofit of Buildings 
Yes 

203,629 
No 

41,601 
83.1% 16.9% 

 Proposition 14 
Primary 

Election Participation 
Yes 

126,061 
No 

123,013 
50.7% 49.3% 

Proposition 15 
California Fair Elections Act

Yes 
129,953 

No 
112,279 

53.7% 46.3% 

Alpine 
Percent 

387 
82.2%

84 
 17.8% 

275 
57.9% 

200 
42.1% 

202 
44.5% 

251 
55.5% 

State Totals 4,471,249 790,899 2,868,945 2,470,658 2,218,273 2,975,731
 
Percent  85.0% 15.0% 53.8% 46.2% 42.7% 57.3%
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6th Congressional District 

Lynn C. Michael J. Jim Michael Daniel W. 
Woolsey* Halliwell Judd Halliwell Roberts 

DEM DEM (W/I) REP REP AI (W/I) 

Marin 
39,445 0 10,346 4,691 0 

Sonoma 
52,759 11 17,424 8,445 27 

District Totals 
92,204 11 27,770 13,136 27 

Percent 
100.0% 0.0% 67.9% 32.1% 100.0% 

 
 

 

  

Percent 89.8% 2.6% 7.6% 20.0% 41.6% 35.5% 1.0% 

Robert M. 
Barbara “Mickey” Brian Chuck Carly Tom Tim 
Boxer* Kaus Quintana DeVore Fiorina Campbell Kalemkarian

 DEM DEM DEM REP REP REP REP 
Alameda 148,641 4,369 12,639 11,121 23,159 19,746 598 

State Totals 1,957,920 123,573 338,442 452,577 1,315,429 504,289 19,598 
Percent 81.0% 5.1% 13.9%              19.3%              56.4% 21.7% 0.8% 

ABOUT THIS STATEMENT OF VOTE 
 

The Statement of Vote reports the county-by-county votes cast for each candidate and measure on the ballot. 
In a statewide contest such as United States Senator, the vote is reported by all 58 counties and listed in 
alphabetical order with the statewide total at the bottom. Candidates are listed in alphabetical order by 
party, with the two major parties first (i.e., Democratic, Republican, American Independent, Green, Libertarian, 
and Peace and Freedom). Write-in candidates are listed last. For example: 

Legislative and congressional district contests are similarly reported, indicating the counties that comprise the 
district. For example: 

Ballot measures are reported by county in alphabetical order. For example: 


