ABOUT THIS STATEMENT OF VOTE

The Statement of Vote reports the county-by-county votes cast for each candidate and measure on the ballot. In a statewide contest such as United States Senator, the vote is reported by all 58 counties and listed in alphabetical order with the statewide total at the bottom. Candidates are listed in alphabetical order by party, with the two major parties first (i.e., Democratic, Republican, American Independent, Green, Libertarian, and Peace and Freedom). Write-in candidates are listed last. For example:

	Barbara Boxer* DEM	Robert M. "Mickey" Kaus DEM	Brian Quintana DEM	Chuck DeVore REP	Carly Fiorina REP	Tom Campbell REP	Tim Kalemkarian REP
Alameda	148,641	4,369	12,639	11,121	23,159	19,746	598
Percent	89.8%	2.6%	7.6%	20.0%	41.6%	35.5%	1.0%
State Totals	1,957,920	123,573	338,442	452,577	1,315,429	504,289	19,598
Percent	81.0%	5.1%	13.9%	19.3%	56.4%	21.7%	0.8%

Legislative and congressional district contests are similarly reported, indicating the counties that comprise the district. For example:

		6 th Cong	ressional	District	
	Lynn C. Woolsey* DEM	Michael J. Halliwell DEM (W/I)	Jim Judd REP	Michael Halliwell REP	Daniel W. Roberts Al (W/I)
Marin	39,445	0	10,346	4,691	0
Sonoma	52,759	11	17,424	8,445	27
District Totals	92,204	11	27,770	13,136	27
Percent	100.0%	0.0%	67.9%	32.1%	100.0%

Ballot measures are reported by county in alphabetical order. For example:

	Proposition 13 Property Taxes and Seismic Retrofit of Buildings		Proposition Primain Election Parti	ry	Proposition 15 California Fair Elections Act	
	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Alameda	203,629	41,601	126,061	123,013	129,953	112,279
Percent	83.1%	16.9%	50.7%	49.3%	53.7%	46.3%
Alpine	387	84	275	200	202	251
Percent	82.2%	17.8%	57.9%	42.1%	44.5%	55.5%
State Totals	4,471,249 790	0,899	2,868,945	2,470,658	2,218,273	3 2,975,73
Percent		,	, ,			
	85.0% 1	5.0%	53.8%	46.2%	42.79	6 57.3